

ITEM NO.41

COURT NO.7

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

PETITION(S) FOR SPECIAL LEAVE TO APPEAL (C) NO(S). 25827/2013  
 (ARISING OUT OF IMPUGNED FINAL JUDGMENT AND ORDER DATED 05/03/2013  
 IN SA NO. 305/2012 PASSED BY THE HIGH COURT OF CHHATISGARH AT  
 BILASPUR)

CHETAN LAL SAHU

PETITIONER(S)

VERSUS

RUPDAYAL SAHU &amp; ORS.

RESPONDENT(S)

(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date : 18/04/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON&amp;#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

HON&amp;#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rajesh Pandey, Adv.

Mr. B.N. Patel, Adv.

Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, Adv.

Mr. A. Selvin Raja, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Chaturvedi, Adv.

Mr. K. Maruthi Rao, Adv.

Mr. Vinod Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter tomorrow i.e. 19 th

April, 2016.

[VINOD LAKHINA]

COURT MASTER [ASHA SONI]

COURT MASTER